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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christy Jiang105
CRG

9.650 9.800 9.6759.725 38.850
2 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Natalia Netland102
CRG

9.675 9.650 9.4009.775 38.500
1 4 1 5 2 

2 

Megan Shuman101
CRG

9.525 9.700 9.5509.475 38.250
3 2 6 2T 3 

3 

Annaly Fernandez Teusen109
CRG

9.400 9.675 9.2759.725 38.075
5T 3 2T 6 4 

4 

Kaiya Tenn Yuk104
CRG

9.325 9.525 9.4759.700 38.025
8 6T 4 4 5 

5 

Emma Jones107
CRG

9.400 9.425 9.2259.600 37.650
5T 9 5 8 6 

6 

Tara van Werven106
CRG

9.475 9.500 9.5509.075 37.600
4 8 9 2T 7 

7 

Arianna Saitta113
All Around

9.250 9.525 9.2509.175 37.200
9 6T 8 7 8 

8 

Tahlia Johnson108
CRG

8.950 9.600 9.0759.325 36.950
13 5 7 10 9 

9 

Kaydee Volcin111
All Around

9.125 9.375 8.9509.050 36.500
11 10T 10 11 10 

10 

Sofia Farrera103
CRG

9.175 9.375 9.1508.500 36.200
10 10T 14 9 11 

11 

Olivia Brana110
All Around

9.400 9.050 8.7008.825 35.975
5T 13 12 12 12 

12 

Halle Delince112
All Around

9.025 9.150 8.6508.875 35.700
12 12 11 13 13 

13 

Destiny Kelly114
All Around

8.650 8.800 8.4008.800 34.650
14 14 13 14 14 

14 
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